433Phone: +1.919.554.2244  Fax: +1.919.554.2266
Hotplates, Stirrers,
Rockers, and Scales
HOTPLATES, STIRRERS, AND HOTPLATE/STIRRERS
These hotplates, stirrers and hotplate-stirrers feature an exceptionally durable,
chemical resistant white ceramic work surface. Their space-effi cient design (8 X 9 in.
footprint), makes them ideal for use on crowded benchtops and inside of bio-hoods.
Advanced microprocessor controls with convenient turn knobs allow quick, precise
adjustment and maintenance of speed and temperature. Safety indicator LED’s
on the front panel indicate when the heating and/or stirring functions have been
activated. With a square 7.5 in work surface, all three models are compatible with a
wide variety of popular sizes of borosilicate glass beakers, fl asks, bottles and other
vessels. The hotplate/magnetic stirrer model (H4000-HS) comes complete with a
support rod for mounting thermometers and temperature probes.
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE
SCL200 Basic Compact Scale, 200g +/- 0.1, 110V
SCL200E Basic Compact Scale, 200g +/- 0.1, 220V
SCL5000 Basic Compact Scale, 5000g +/- 2g, 110V
SCL5000E Basic Compact Scale, 5000g +/- 2g, 220V
SCL2600 Advanced Scale, 2600g +/- 0.1g, 110V
SCL2600E Advanced Scale, 2600g +/- 0.1g, 220V
SCL1000 Precision Balance, 1000g +/- 0.01g, 110V
SCL1000E Precision Balance, 1000g +/- 0.01g, 220V
BASIC COMPACT SCALES
The Basic Compact Scales offer all of the necessary features for quick and
easy weighing. Lightweight and portable these scales feature battery as well
as AC operation, are slpashproof and offer 3 weighing units (g, lb. oz).